Landespokalbofeln Stand 2016

Gesamtmannschaftspokal

BV K - Bund

BV Simonsberg

BV Mielebund

BV "Liek ut" Garding

BV Kombiittler Deerns
BV Tetenbiill

BV Uelvesbiill / NF-koog
BV Rédemis

BV Mildeburg

BV "Nordbund" Norddeich
BV Oldenswort

BV Eiderbund
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Hans - Jacobs - Pokal

BV Mielebund

BV K - Bund

BV "Liek ut" Garding

BV Tetenbdill

BV Simonsberg

BV Uelvesbiill / NF-koog
BV Mildeburg

BV Kombdittler Deerns

BV Rédemis

BV "Nordbund" Norddeich
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BV K - Bund VSHF

1.194,50
1.073,00
904,00
799,50
770,50
739,00
701,50
573,00
490,50
229,50
190,50
145,00

716,00
607,00
544,00
540,50
491,50
483,00
480,00
466,50
385,50
229,50

2 83333233238 3

3333332323 3

2 FW
2 FW
2 FW
3 FW
4 FW
4 FW
2 FW
3 FW
4 FW
9 Fw
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Mannschaftswertung der Altersklassen

Alterklasse Jahrgang 1997 - 2001

BV K - Bund

BV "Liek ut" Garding

BV Uelvesbiill / NF-koog
BV Rddemis

BV Simonsberg

BV Tetenbiill

BV Eiderbund

BV "Nordbund" Norddeich
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Alterklasse Jahrgang 1987 - 1996

1. BV Mielebund

2. BV Tetenbiill

3. BV Simonsberg

4. BV K - Bund

5. BV Mildeburg

6. BV Uelvesblill / NF-koog

Alterklasse Jahrgang 1977 - 1986

i BV Kombiittler Deerns
2. BV "Liek ut" Garding
3 BV Simonsberg

Alterklasse Jahrgang 1967 - 1976

BV Simonsberg

BV Oldenswort

BV Kombuttler Deerns
BV K - Bund

BV Tetenbdill
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Alterklasse Jahrgang 1957 - 1966

1. BV Uelvesbiill / NF-koog
2. BV Simonsberg
3. BV Kombdittler Deerns

BV K - Bund VSHF

344,50
326,50
260,50
193,50
192,50
171,50
145,00
114,00

323,50
315,00
271,50
262,50
238,00
222,50

238,00
191,00
177,00

208,50
190,50
185,00
163,00
118,00

218,50
170,50
138,00
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3 3 3 3 3

3 3

0 Fw
0 Fw
1rw
2 FW
2 FW
1Frw
2 FW
4 Fw

1rw
1 Fw
2 FW
2 FW
1Frw
3 FW

1rw
3 FW
2 FW

2 FW
1Frw
0 Fw
2 FW
3 FW

1Frw
1rw
3 FwW
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